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INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,RAICHUR 
ACTIVITY SHEET (GRADE 1 & 2)- GROUP A 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

DATE DAY HOUSE ACTIVITY 
,. - , - ,. ' 

10 June 2025 TUESDAY PARENT'S ORIENTATION 

17 June 2025 TUESDAY SHOW AND TELL 

24 June 2025 TUESDAY 2-D VISUAL ART 

01 July 2025 TUESDAY POEM RECITATION 

08 July 2025 TUESDAY POETRY IN VOICE 

29 July 2025 TUESDAY SINGING COMPETITION 

. 

7. 05 August 2025 TUESDAY TAP YOUR FEET AND FOLLOW THE BEAT (DANCE 

8. 12 August 2025 TUESDAY PUPPET SHOW 

9. 19 August 2025 TUESDAY HINDI STORY TELLING 

10. 26 August 2025 TUESDAY BATTLE OF KNOWLEDGE 

11. 14 October 2025 TUESDAY CARD MAKING 

12. 28 October 2025 TUESDAY SACK RACE 

13. 04 November 2025 TUESDAY STORY ENACTMENT 

14. 18 November 2025 TUESDAY ENGLISFI FIANDWRITING COMPETITION 

15. 25 November 2025 TUESDAY STAND OUT AND SPEAK UP (JAM) 

16. 02 December 2025 TUESDAY COMPUTER EXHIBITION 

17. 23 December 2025 TUESDAY CHRISTMAS CRAFTS 

18. 30 December 2025 TUESDAY NEW YEAR CELEBRATION 

EXAMINATION CALENDAR 
EXAMINA110N ,f · TANTATIVE DATE PTM .. 

PT1 14 JULY 2025-19 JULY2026 2 AUGUST 2025 

HALF YEARLY 11 SEPT 2026- 26SEPT 2026 11 OCTOBER 2025 

PT2 10 DEC 2025- 20DEC 2026 3 JANUARY 2026 

ANNUAL EXAM 6 MARCH 2026-18 MARCH 2026 28 MARCH 2026 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
DUSSEHRA BREAK 26 SEPTEMBER TO 02 OCTOBER 

DIWALI BREAK 20 OCTOBER TO 23 OCTOBER 

SANKARANTI BREAK 09JANUARYTO17JANUARY 

ic School 
Intern Wadwa i, Gldwa\ Road., 
At and :~~UR-584102 (KA) . ~ 
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INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,RAICHUR 
ACTIVITY SHEET (GRADE 3 TO 5)- GROUP A 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 
DATE 

--

DAY HOUSE ACTMTY - . 

,· - - .. 

11 June 2025 Wednesday POETRY IN VOICE 

18 JUiie 2025 Wednesday SHOW AND TELL 

25 June 2025 Wednesday 2-D VISUAL ART 

02 July 2025 Wednesday POEM RECITATION 

09 July 2025 Wednesday 
23 July 2025 Wednesday BATTLE OF KNOWLEDGE 

30 July 2025 Wednesday SINGING COMPETITION 

06 August 2025 Wednesday TAP YOUR FEET AND FOLLOW 

BEAT (DANCE COMPETITION) 

13 August 2025 Wednesday JUNGLE THEME PARTY 

20 August 2025 Wednesday HINDI STORY TELLING 

08 October 2025 Wednesday SOUL SOOTHER ON KEYBOARD 

15 October 2025 Wednesday CRAFT COMPETITION 

29 October 2025 Wednesday SPRINT 

OS November Wednesday STORY ENACTMENT 

2025 

THE 

15. 19 November 2025 Wednesday ENGLISH HANDWRITING COMPETITION 

16. 26 November 2025 Wednesday STAND OUT AND SPEAK UP (JAM) 

17. 03 December 2025 Wednesday POSTER /PLYCARD MAKING 

18 24 December 2025 Wednesday CHRISTMAS CRAFTS 

J:XAMINATION CALENDAR 
EXAMINATION 
PT1 

HALF YEARLY 

PT2 

ANNUAL EXAM 

DUSSAHRA BREAK 

DIWALIBREAK 

SANKARANTIBREAK 

TANTATIVE DATE • PTM 

14 JULY 2025-19 JULY2025 2 AUGUST 2025 

11 SEPT 2025- 26SEPT 2025 11 OCTOBER 2025 

10 DEC 2025- 20DEC 2025 3 JANUARY 2026 

6 MARCH 2026-18 MARCH 2026 28 MARCH 2026 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
26 SEPTEMBER TO 02 OCTOBER 

20 OCTOBER TO 23 OCTOBER 

09 JANUARY TO 17 JANUARY 
... 

L 
~ Delhi bllc School 
At and Post Wadwatti, Gldwal Road., 

RAICHUR-584102 (KA) . .., 



-----

INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,RAICHUR 
ACTIVITY SHEET (GRADE 6 TO 8)- GROUP A 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 
S.No DATE DAY HOUSE ACTIVITY 

.. ~ 

1. 13 June 2025 Friday CLASS BULLETIN BOARD DECORATION 
2. 20 June 2025 Friday EXPRESS YOURSELF (SPEECH COMPETITION) 

3. 27 June 2025 Friday POSTER MAKING (DRUG ABUSE DAY) 
4. 04July 2025 Friday CHESS COMPETITION 
5. 11 July 2025 Friday NO ACTIVITY 

6. 01 August 2025 Friday SINGING COMPETITION 

7. 08 August 2025 Friday POETRY IN VOICE 

8. 15 August 2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

9. 22 August 2025 Friday HINDI ELOCUTION 

10. 29 August 2025 Friday BATTLE OF KNOWLEDGE 

11. 26 September Friday DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION 
2025 

12. 10 October 2025 Friday SOUL SOOTHER ON KEYBOARD 

13. 17 October 2025 Friday CRAFT COMPETITION 

14. 31 October 2025 Friday BADMiNTON / Nationai Unity Day Speciai 
Activities 

15. 07 November 2025 Friday MOUTH THAT MATTERS ( ENGLISH PLAY) 

16. 21 November 2025 Friday LOVE ARGUMENT NOT SIMPLY AGREEMENT 
(DEBATE COMPETITION) 

17. 28 November 2025 Friday STAND OUT AND SPEAK UP (JAM) 

18. 30 December 2025 Friday POSTER /PLYCARD MAKING 

19. 30 December 2025 Friday NEW YEAR CELEBRATION 

EXAMINATION CALENDAR 
EXAMINATION 
PT1 

HALF YEARLY 

PT2 

ANNUAL EXAM 

DUSSEHRA BREAK 

DIWAUBREAK 

SANKARANTI BREAK 

TANTATIVE DATE PTM 

14 JULY 2025-19 JULY2025 2 AUGUST 2025 

11 SEPT 2025- 26SEPT 2026 11 OCTOBER 2026 

10 DEC 2025- 20DEC 2025 3 JANUARY 2026 

6 MARCH 2026-18 MARCH 2026 28 MARCH 2026 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
26 SEPTEMBER TO 02 OCTOBER 

20 OCTOBER TO 23 OCTOBER 

09JANUARYTO17JANUARY 

PRI CIPAL 
Intematlonal hi Public School 
At and Post Wadwatti, Gsdwal Road., 

RAICHUR-584102 (KA) . ,.; 



INTERN AT ON AL 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
"A Unit of Delhi Public International School Organization" 

RAICHUR 

INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,RAICHUR 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

I JA9TJMLR9 
~14'711 lilduq irllsa l~noa· DAY 
bso,q I f>Wbfi) 6f1191rtI 

(A>I .1116:NbGVi, "'2oq bns 1A 

07 June ~~~5~82·.RUHJIA}; Saturday 

08 August 2025 Friday 

27 August 2025 Wednesday 

05 September 2025 Friday 

27-09-2025 to 05 October 2025 Saturday 

20 October to 23 October 2025 Monday 

14 November 2025 

22 December 2025 

25 Decemebr 2025 to 29 
December 2025 

Friday 

Monday 

Thursday 

01 January 2026 Thursday 

09 January 2026 to 15 January Friday 
2026 

04 March 2026 Wednesday 

19 March 2026 Thursday 

21 March 2026 Saturday 

HOLIDAY 

Bakrid 

Varalakshmi Vratham 

Vinayaka Chaviti 

Milad-nabi/Teachers day/Onam 

Dussehra Vacation 

Diwali Vacation 

childrens day Celebrations 

Dr Srinivasa Ramanujan Bday 

Christmas 

New year 

Sankranthi Vacation 

Holi 

Ugadi 

Ramzan 

. PRl ClPAL r•ool 
I Delhl PUbllc ;,u I 

Internatk>na dwatti Qldwa\ Road., 
At and :rc~~R-584102 {KA) . 
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